560

1000

1000

1000

3000

Y9
3 &
N
\ 560
600 1800 600
3000
| | | |
8
&
e
o N
N

Project :
Verplaatsbare
Middengeleider

Onderdeel :

Vormtekening, Eind Rond gesloten

Getekend : RB Project - bladnr.
Datum  :20-8-2012 170

Revisie :
Schaal / formaat : 1:20 / A3-L 9

Maatvoering in mm
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